NAME COLLEGE COUNTRY | DESIGNATION e-mail Arrival Pick up Hotel SGL/DBL Dep Date Apt Drop REMARKS
cnfmd Room cnfmd
Confmn
1 | David D Moore Broward USA AVP Int Edu dmoore@broward.edu UL142 26 JUL Need Kingsbury | SGL Vietnam Need Hotel 27 Din OK
0535 Airportl 3006519 Airlines D/OFF Grad Din OK
Pick Up 01AUG Photo OK
1425
2 | Scott Mason Broward USA Dist; Dir Int Education 26Jul EK652 Need Kingsbury | SGL 07Aug Need D/O 27 Din OK
smason@broward.edu 1830 Airportl 3006520 EK655 From Jetwing Grad OK
Pick Up 1750 Sea?? Photo OK
3 | Rosey Weiyang Krivak Broward USA District Director, Centre for | wyangkri@broward.edu Jul24 Need Kingsbury | SGL 31Jul Need Drop Off | 27 Din OK
Global Education AA9086 Airport 3006521 AA9089 Grad Din NO
2015 Pick Up 0440 Photo OK
4 | Sankaran Raghunathan | NMS India Prof of Int Business & Dean sankaran@nms.edu.in UL122 27JUL SELF hire | Kingsbury | DBL uL127 SELF hire TAXI | 27Jul Din OK
* 1100 TAXI 3006522 01AUG GRAD OK
1140 Photo OK
5 Pushpa M * NMS India Director pushpa@nmes.edu.in UL122 27JUL SELF hire | Kingsbury DBL - uL127 SELF hire TAXI | 27 Din OK
Krishnaswamy 1100 TAXI 3006522 01AUG GRAD OK
Sharing wz | 1140 Photo OK
above
6 | Kevin Konecny * Baocheng China VP for Int: Education kevinkonecny@gmail.com 26JUL CX703 Need Kingsbury | SGL 3006523 31JULCX Need D/Off 27 din OK
Edu Grp 2355 Airport 610 2330 GRAD Ok
Pick Up Photo OK
7 Hoang Anh Tuan Kiet * | Broward Vietnam Chancellor Kiet.hoang@broward.edu.vn 27JUL TG307 Need Kingsbury | DBL 3006524 | 01AUG Need Drop Off | 27Din OK
Vietnam 0001 Airport TG 308 Grad OK
Pick Up 0120 Photo OK
8 Duong Tran Minh Doan | BC/Vietnam | Vietnam Program Director Doan.duong@caodangvietmy.edu.vn | 27 Jul TG307 Need Kingsbury | DBL **Sharing | 01AUG TG | Need Drop Off | 27 Din OK
* 0001 Airport *as above 308 Grad OK
Pick Up 0120 Photo OK
9 Dr Somnath St Thomas USA Dean,School of Business chaberis@stu.edu 26Jul AA 9086 Need Kingsbury | SGL 31Jul Need Hotel 27Din OK
Bhattachrya * University 2015 Airport 3006525 uL141 Drop Off D/O GTC-0K
Pick Up 2340 Photo OK
10 | Dr Carol Ann Ross * Kuwait Kuwait President carol.ross@kcc.edu.kw 27 Jul Airport Kingsbury | Self - Res 31Jul Drop Off 27Din NO
Comm: Jet Airways P/U Executive | Exe/Room om | AA9089 Cnfmd by Grad NO
College 2055 Cnfmd by | Floor *** | 3006526 0440 Kingsbury Photo OK
Kingsbury
11 | Li Xinwu * Beijing Inst | China Dean, College of Int: Coop: li_xu@zhbit.com CX703 27 JUL Need Kingsbury | Direct Bkng CX700 03A | Need Drop Off | 27 Din OK
of Education 0045 Airport 0210 Grad OK
Technology Pick Up Photo OK
12 | He Jinmei * Hengda China Director, Int Dept 2541250334@qg.com CX703 27JUL Need Kingsbury | Direct Bkng CX700 Need Drop Off | 27 Din OK
Beijing 0045 Airport 03AUG Grad OK
Pick Up 0210 Photo OK
13 | Chong Gao * Hengda, USA/CHINA | CEO Gaochong01@gmail.com UL869 Need Kingsbury | Direct Bkng UL868 Need Drop Off | 27Din OK
North 25JUL 0550 Airport 31JUL GRAD NO
America Pick Up 1320 Photo OK
Ms Meng Yang * | Hengda, USA/CHINA | Manager Mengyangl07 @gmail.com UL869 25JUL Need Kingsbury | Sharing above | UL868 Need Drop Off | 27Din OK
14 N America 0550 Airport With above 31JUL GRAD NO
Pick up 1320 Photo OK
15 | Louise Moceri Wayne USA Academic Adviser Sch of louise.moceri@wayne.edu 27 JUL EK650 Need Kingsbury | SGL 31JUL Need Drop Off | 27Jul Din OK -
* State Business 0845 Airport 3004457 EK655 Grad- NO
University Pick Up 1750 Photo OK




16 | Robert Forsythe * Wayne USA Dean, Sch of Business robert.forsythe@wayne.edu 27 JULEK 650 Need Kingsbury | SGL 3004456 | 31JUL Need Drop off | 27Jul Din OK —
State Uni 0845 Airport EK655 Grad-NO
Pick Up 1750 Photo - OK
17 | Zhang Ruiping Hengda China Dean, International Dept Lginternational@163.com CX703 26JUL Need Kingsbury | Direct Bkng CX700 Need Drop Off | 27 Din OK
(Aileen) Beijing 0045 Airport 03AUG Grad OK
Pick Up Photo -OK
18 | Jacob Skelton Broward USA Broward Faculty Coordinator | jskelton@broward.edu 26Jul Wz Scott | Kingsbury | SGL 3006532 07Aug Wz Scott 27Din OK
College for SL EK652 Mason EK655 Mason Grad OK
1830 1750 Jetwing Sea OK
Photo OK
19 | Erwin Richter* Broward USA GM/Lingua Lang Centre erichter@broward.edu 26JUL QR668 Need Kingsbury | SGL 3006535 | 01AUG Need Drop Off | 27 Din OK
1500 AirPort QR 665 Grad- OK
P/U 0930 Photo —OK
20 | Qiao Liging * Shanghai China Director Intnl Office llgu@sspu.edu.cn 28JUL Airport Kingsbury | Direct Bkng 31JUL Drop Off by 27 Din OK
2" Polytec uL867 P/U by UL866 Hotel Grad -NO
Uni 0110 Hotel DBL Room 1410 Photo OK
21 | Yang Yinchun * Shanghai China Coord of BC Program ycyang@sspu.edu.cn 28 JUL Airport Kingsbury | Direct Bking 31JUL Drop Off by 27Din OK
(Spring Yang) 2" Polytec uL867 Pick-up UL866 Hotel Grad - NO
Uni 0110 by HotelO DBL Room 1410 Photo - OK
22 | Glen Besterfield * Uni of S/Flo | USA Asst VP Int Admissions & besterfi@usf.edu 27JUL QR656 SELF hire | Kingsbury | SGL 31JUL SELF hire TAXI | 27 Din NO
Global partnerships 2015 PM TAXI 3006538 Al276 Grad - NO
0820AM Photo OK




